358 Due to our policy of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to discontinue or change product specification or designs at any time without notice.©
12
Shapeair TU VAV terminal units are a
volume flow rate controller for supply air
on variable air volume system. These
units are designed to control the air
flow of conditioned air into an occupied
space in response to a control signal

Air Flow Rate
Range (l/s)
Heating
Stages
Max. Capacity Allowable
(kW)
Min Max (1 - 2 - 3)
Single Phase
(240V)
3 Phase
(415V)
TUEH100 12 106 1 - 2 3.0 3.0
TUEH150 29 212 1 - 2 6.0 6.0
TUEH200 52 378 1 - 2 - 3 9.5 11.0
TUEH250 85 637 1 - 2 - 3 11.5 17.0
TUEH300 127 991 1 - 2 - 3 11.5 30.0
TUEH350 189 1510 1 - 2 - 3 11.5 34.5
TUEH400 269 1888 1 - 2 - 3 11.5 34.5
TUEH6040 1800 3775 1 - 2 - 3 11.5 34.5
VAV TERMINAL UNIT - ELECTRIC HEATING

p
A
A
H
H
C
C
L
L
TUEHS - Square Inlet VAV Terminal Unit with Electric Heating shown
SECTION VIEWS
TUEHR - Round Inlet VAV Terminal Unit with Electric Heating shown
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions shown in mm.
MODEL A B C D E F G H K L M N P
TUEH100 305 203 400 100 100 220 320 160 110 700 250 630 110
TUEH150 305 203 400 150 150 220 320 160 110 700 250 630 110
TUEH200 305 254 400 200 200 220 320 160 110 700 250 630 110
TUEH250 356 318 400 250 250 220 320 160 110 700 250 630 110
TUEH300 406 381 400 300 300 220 320 160 110 700 250 630 110
TUEH350 508 445 500 350 350 220 320 160 110 700 250 630 110
TUEH400 610 457 500 400 400 220 320 160 110 700 250 630 110
TUEH6040 965 460 500 609 406 220 320 160 110 700 250 630 110
NOTES
VAV TERMINAL UNIT - HOT WATER COIL
367Due to our policy of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to discontinue or change product specification or designs at any time without notice. ©

p
A
A
H
H
C
C
L
L
TUHWS - Square Inlet VAV Terminal Unit with Hot Water Coil shown
SECTION VIEWS
TUHWR - Round Inlet VAV Terminal Unit with Hot Water Coil shown
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions shown in mm.
MODEL A B C D E F G H K L M N P
TUHW100 305 203 400 100 100 220 320 160 110 300 250 95 90
TUHW150 305 203 400 150 150 220 320 160 110 300 250 95 90
TUHW200 305 254 400 200 200 220 320 160 110 300 250 95 90
TUHW250 356 318 400 250 250 220 320 160 110 300 250 95 90
TUHW300 406 381 400 300 300 220 320 160 110 300 250 95 90
TUHW350 508 445 500 350 350 220 320 160 110 300 250 95 90
TUHW400 610 457 500 400 400 220 320 160 110 300 250 95 90
TUHW6040 965 460 500 609 406 220 320 160 110 300 250 95 90
NOTES
TUHW